
Licensed	to	Webberville	High	School				HY-TEK's	Meet	Manager	5/20/2017	10:10	PM
																	MHSAA	LP	Region	35-04-Webberville	-	5/20/2017																	
																												Webberville	High	School																												
																																				Results																																				
	
Girls	100	Meter	Dash
=======================================================================
				Name																				Year	School																		Finals		Points
=======================================================================
Finals
		1				76	Feldpausch,	McKenz					Fowler																			14.30			10			
		2			239	Thelen,	Brittany							Portland	St.													14.32				8			
		3					3	LaLone,	Maddi										Auburn	Hills													14.40				6			
		4			161	Fleming,	Candace							Michigan	Sch													14.97				5			
		5			285	Romkema,	Kari										Waterford	Ou													15.05				4			
		6				58	Coatsworth,	Alicia					Dansville																15.08				3			
		7				52	Neme,	Leilani										Clarkston	Ev													15.12				2			
		8			181	Schimdtfranz,	Kyli					Morrice																		15.64				1			
	
Girls	200	Meter	Dash
=======================================================================
				Name																				Year	School																		Finals		Points
=======================================================================
		1				80	Koenigsknecht,	McK					Fowler																			28.23			10			
		2			112	Johnston,	Destiny						Fulton																			28.55				8			
		3				76	Feldpausch,	McKenz					Fowler																			29.33				6			
		4					3	LaLone,	Maddi										Auburn	Hills													29.83				5			
		5				83	Schafer,	Taryn									Fowler																			29.97				4			
		6			161	Fleming,	Candace							Michigan	Sch													30.44				3			
		7			207	Bartlett,	Noelle							Novi	Frankli													30.84				2			
		8			285	Romkema,	Kari										Waterford	Ou													31.59				1			
	
Girls	400	Meter	Dash
==========================================================================
				Name																				Year	School																		Finals		H#	Points
==========================================================================
		1			226	Gunderman,	Annie							Portland	St.											1:01.25			3		10			
		2				74	Boak,	Grace												Fowler																	1:03.27			3			8			
		3					3	LaLone,	Maddi										Auburn	Hills											1:05.12			3			6			
		4			223	Cook,	Leah													Portland	St.											1:06.14			3			5			
		5				83	Schafer,	Taryn									Fowler																	1:06.42			3			4			
		6				28	Klinger,	Stella								Carson	City-											1:07.37			2			3			
		7			170	Allen,	Cortney									Morrice																1:10.04			3			2			
		8					1	Goddard,	Rose-Carm					Auburn	Hills											1:10.61			3			1			
		9				50	Eckler,	Kylie										Clarkston	Ev											1:12.54			2	
	10			153	Henderson,	Mary								Lansing	Chri											1:12.99			2	
	11				53	Williams,	Monica							Clarkston	Ev											1:18.68			2	
	12			179	McGahey,	Brooke								Morrice																1:18.83			2	
	13			293	Fairfield,	Hannah						Webberville												1:24.43			2	
	14			286	Topolewski,	EmileA					Waterford	Ou											1:24.95			3	
	15			258	Lienerth,	Harper							Potterville												1:27.40			2	
	16			140	Webster,	Kimira								Internationa											1:33.98			2	
	
Girls	800	Meter	Run
==========================================================================
				Name																				Year	School																		Finals		H#	Points
==========================================================================
		1				77	Goerge,	Morgan									Fowler																	2:26.01			2		10			
		2					5	Nichols,	Megan									Auburn	Hills											2:26.76			2			8			
		3			259	Marcussen,	Kylee							Potterville												2:31.48			2			6			
		4				79	Koenigsknecht,	Jos					Fowler																	2:38.05			2			5			
		5			284	Hankey,	Olivia									Waterford	Ou											2:40.84			2			4			
		6				23	Baker,	Makayla									Carson	City-											2:41.76			2			3			
		7			119	Wachowski,	Cali								Fulton																	2:47.58			2			2			
		8				59	Grice,	Olivia										Dansville														2:49.08			2			1			
		9			225	FoxElster,	Cordeli					Portland	St.											2:50.72			2	
	10			264	Wabindato,	Alyssa						Potterville												2:56.42			2	
	11				27	Kavanagh,	Karagan						Carson	City-											2:58.09			2	
	12			208	Buis,	Shelby											Novi	Frankli											3:05.60			2	
	13				60	Launstein,	Esther						Dansville														3:11.10			2	
	14			110	Delgado,	Choli									Fulton																	3:11.59			2	
	15			212	Spears,	Joy												Novi	Frankli											3:16.91			2	
	16			233	Remboski,	Cassidy						Portland	St.											3:18.01			1	
	17			174	Flath,	Madison									Morrice																3:27.17			1	
	18			286	Topolewski,	EmileA					Waterford	Ou											3:31.69			1	
	19			137	Guy,	Symone												Internationa											3:33.09			1	
	20			136	Fortner,	Diamond							Internationa											3:48.19			1	
	--			295	Hull,	Gracelynn								Webberville																	DQ			2	
	
Girls	1600	Meter	Run
=======================================================================
				Name																				Year	School																		Finals		Points
=======================================================================



		1					5	Nichols,	Megan									Auburn	Hills											5:33.70			10			
		2				77	Goerge,	Morgan									Fowler																	5:44.30				8			
		3			176	Lademann,	Hayley							Morrice																6:03.93				6			
		4			107	Bolinger,	Morgan							Fulton																	6:05.88				5			
		5				25	Dockham,	Ariana								Carson	City-											6:15.71				4			
		6				51	Milosch,	Molly									Clarkston	Ev											6:15.73				3			
		7			264	Wabindato,	Alyssa						Potterville												6:19.76				2			
		8			263	Sharp,	Brooke										Potterville												6:23.79				1			
		9				30	O'Grady,	Aoife									Carson	City-											6:27.59		
	10			235	Schrauben,	Amelia						Portland	St.											6:28.51		
	11				60	Launstein,	Esther						Dansville														6:47.36		
	12			212	Spears,	Joy												Novi	Frankli											6:51.96		
	13			116	Rattay,	Maddie									Fulton																	6:52.10		
	14			237	Shaw,	Kayla												Portland	St.											6:57.32		
	15			286	Topolewski,	EmileA					Waterford	Ou											7:22.23		
	16			137	Guy,	Symone												Internationa											8:12.36		
	17			136	Fortner,	Diamond							Internationa											8:44.43		
	18			178	Martin,	Kathleen							Morrice																9:04.52		
	
Girls	3200	Meter	Run
=======================================================================
				Name																				Year	School																		Finals		Points
=======================================================================
		1					5	Nichols,	Megan									Auburn	Hills										12:14.22			10			
		2				86	VanElls,	Ashley								Fowler																12:37.21				8			
		3			266	Winters,	Caleigh							Potterville											12:46.02				6			
		4			176	Lademann,	Hayley							Morrice															13:00.11				5			
		5				32	Stevens,	Allyson							Carson	City-										13:06.39				4			
		6				75	Feldpausch,	Mariel					Fowler																13:14.21				3			
		7			107	Bolinger,	Morgan							Fulton																13:17.08				2			
		8				25	Dockham,	Ariana								Carson	City-										13:52.45				1			
		9				51	Milosch,	Molly									Clarkston	Ev										14:00.48		
	10			106	Blair,	Jillian									Fulton																15:41.75		
	11			258	Lienerth,	Harper							Potterville											17:05.82		
	
Girls	100	Meter	Hurdles
=======================================================================
				Name																				Year	School																		Finals		Points
=======================================================================
		1			118	Struble,	Megan									Fulton																			17.01			10			
		2				85	Vandegriff,	Alyssa					Fowler																			17.26				8			
		3			252	Bowen,	Samarah									Potterville														17.31				6			
		4				88	Weber,	Ciera											Fowler																			17.56				5			
		5			284	Hankey,	Olivia									Waterford	Ou													17.86				4			
		6			262	Shafor,	Natalie								Potterville														18.21				3			
		7				89	Weber,	Sadie											Fowler																			18.63				2			
		8			251	Booden,	Kyleigh								Potterville														18.65				1			
	
Girls	300	Meter	Hurdles
==========================================================================
				Name																				Year	School																		Finals		H#	Points
==========================================================================
		1			284	Hankey,	Olivia									Waterford	Ou													48.21			2		10			
		2				85	Vandegriff,	Alyssa					Fowler																			49.84			2			8			
		3			227	Gunderman,	Emma								Portland	St.													50.49			2			6			
		4				88	Weber,	Ciera											Fowler																			52.96			2			5			
		5			175	Howard,	Josie										Morrice																		53.02			1			4			
		6				89	Weber,	Sadie											Fowler																			53.58			2			3			
		7			120	Wolfe,	Lyndsi										Fulton																			53.60			2			2			
		8			252	Bowen,	Samarah									Potterville														54.13			2			1			
		9				31	Schafer,	Christina					Carson	City-													55.71			2	
	10			285	Romkema,	Kari										Waterford	Ou													56.98			1	
	11			303	Smith,	Mckayla									Webberville														57.08			1	
	12			232	Pung,	Jenna												Portland	St.													57.40			1	
	13			213	Williams,	Madeline					Novi	Frankli													58.46			1	
	14			203	Alex,	Grace												Novi	Frankli											1:01.58			1	
	15					4	Mullaly,	McKenna							Auburn	Hills											1:10.02			1	
	
Girls	4x100	Meter	Relay
==========================================================================
				School																																															Finals		H#	Points
==========================================================================
		1	Fowler		'A'																																											52.64			2		10			
					1)	76	Feldpausch,	McKenzie									2)	79	Koenigsknecht,	Josie								
					3)	88	Weber,	Ciera																	4)	80	Koenigsknecht,	McKenzie					
		2	Fulton		'A'																																											54.01			2			8			
					1)	109	Craft,	Rachel															2)	112	Johnston,	Destiny										
					3)	115	Plath,	Tatym																4)	118	Struble,	Megan													
		3	Potterville		'A'																																						54.89			2			6			
					1)	252	Bowen,	Samarah														2)	262	Shafor,	Natalie												
					3)	259	Marcussen,	Kylee												4)	251	Booden,	Kyleigh												
		4	Portland	St.	Patrick		'A'																													55.17			2			5			
					1)	232	Pung,	Jenna																	2)	227	Gunderman,	Emma												



					3)	222	Bengel,	Lauren														4)	239	Thelen,	Brittany											
		5	Morrice		'A'																																										59.03			2			4			
					1)	182	Smith,	Sierra															2)	180	Pickett,	Tracy													
					3)	177	Latunski,	Zena														4)	181	Schimdtfranz,	Kylie								
		6	Webberville		'A'																																						59.85			2			3			
					1)	301	Nichols,	Leah															2)	297	Kulaga,	Beth															
					3)	299	Mayville,	Kelsey												4)	305	Stubbert,	McKenna										
		7	Novi	Franklin	Road	Christian		'A'																			1:00.38			2			2			
					1)	213	Williams,	Madeline										2)	206	Balford,	DeSharia										
					3)	205	Baker,	Emily																4)	207	Bartlett,	Noelle											
		8	International	Academy	of	Flint		'A'																	1:01.73			1			1			
					1)	138	Jamison,	LeAnne													2)	141	Wiley,	Destiny													
					3)	135	Allen,	Gracie															4)	139	Rush,	Moshon															
		9	Michigan	School	for	the	Deaf		'A'																			1:05.53			1	
					1)	160	Blair,	Addison														2)	161	Fleming,	Candace											
					3)	163	Manssora,	Rina														4)	162	Katcher,	Crystal											
	
Girls	4x200	Meter	Relay
==========================================================================
				School																																															Finals		H#	Points
==========================================================================
		1	Fowler		'A'																																									1:51.26			2		10			
					1)	80	Koenigsknecht,	McKenzie						2)	76	Feldpausch,	McKenzie								
					3)	83	Schafer,	Taryn															4)	78	Horak,	Sidney															
		2	Portland	St.	Patrick		'A'																											1:52.08			2			8			
					1)	227	Gunderman,	Emma													2)	223	Cook,	Leah																	
					3)	239	Thelen,	Brittany												4)	226	Gunderman,	Annie											
		3	Potterville		'A'																																				1:54.80			2			6			
					1)	252	Bowen,	Samarah														2)	262	Shafor,	Natalie												
					3)	259	Marcussen,	Kylee												4)	251	Booden,	Kyleigh												
		4	Fulton		'A'																																									1:56.06			2			5			
					1)	109	Craft,	Rachel															2)	108	Campbell,	Chaelon										
					3)	112	Johnston,	Destiny											4)	118	Struble,	Megan													
		5	Carson	City-Crystal		'A'																												2:05.68			1			4			
					1)	29	McCrackin,	Sarah													2)	33	Stone,	Kaylea															
					3)	24	Clark,	Ellie																	4)	28	Klinger,	Stella													
		6	Webberville		'A'																																				2:09.14			2			3			
					1)	303	Smith,	Mckayla														2)	298	Long,	Bri	anna													
					3)	292	Dettling,	Taylor												4)	299	Mayville,	Kelsey											
		7	International	Academy	of	Flint		'A'																	2:17.14			1			2			
					1)	138	Jamison,	LeAnne													2)	141	Wiley,	Destiny													
					3)	135	Allen,	Gracie															4)	139	Rush,	Moshon															
		8	Novi	Franklin	Road	Christian		'A'																			2:18.24			2			1			
					1)	207	Bartlett,	Noelle												2)	203	Alex,	Grace																
					3)	205	Baker,	Emily																4)	213	Williams,	Madeline									
	--	Morrice		'A'																																													DQ			2	
					1)	181	Schimdtfranz,	Kylie									2)	177	Latunski,	Zena													
					3)	170	Allen,	Cortney														4)	175	Howard,	Josie														
	
Girls	4x400	Meter	Relay
==========================================================================
				School																																															Finals		H#	Points
==========================================================================
		1	Fowler		'A'																																									4:14.00			2		10			
					1)	80	Koenigsknecht,	McKenzie						2)	77	Goerge,	Morgan														
					3)	74	Boak,	Grace																		4)	78	Horak,	Sidney															
		2	Portland	St.	Patrick		'A'																											4:23.61			2			8			
					1)	223	Cook,	Leah																		2)	227	Gunderman,	Emma												
					3)	239	Thelen,	Brittany												4)	226	Gunderman,	Annie											
		3	Carson	City-Crystal		'A'																												4:42.03			2			6			
					1)	23	Baker,	Makayla															2)	24	Clark,	Ellie																
					3)	28	Klinger,	Stella														4)	31	Schafer,	Christina										
		4	Potterville		'A'																																				4:45.00			2			5			
					1)	259	Marcussen,	Kylee												2)	263	Sharp,	Brooke														
					3)	261	Myles,	Morgen															4)	266	Winters,	Caleigh											
		5	Fulton		'A'																																									4:48.72			2			4			
					1)	119	Wachowski,	Cali													2)	113	McAlvey,	Leslie												
					3)	108	Campbell,	Chaelon											4)	112	Johnston,	Destiny										
		6	Morrice		'A'																																								4:53.54			2			3			
					1)	170	Allen,	Cortney														2)	177	Latunski,	Zena													
					3)	174	Flath,	Madison														4)	175	Howard,	Josie														
		7	Novi	Franklin	Road	Christian		'A'																			5:19.76			1			2			
					1)	210	Johnson,	Nya																2)	209	Hicks,	Audrey														
					3)	203	Alex,	Grace																	4)	213	Williams,	Madeline									
		8	Webberville		'A'																																				5:24.24			2			1			
					1)	293	Fairfield,	Hannah											2)	295	Hull,	Gracelynn												
					3)	302	Nolan,	Carson															4)	292	Dettling,	Taylor											
		9	International	Academy	of	Flint		'A'																	6:22.01			1	
					1)	137	Guy,	Symone																	2)	140	Webster,	Kimira												
					3)	136	Fortner,	Diamond												4)	141	Wiley,	Destiny													
	
Girls	4x800	Meter	Relay
=======================================================================



				School																																															Finals		Points
=======================================================================
		1	Fowler		'A'																																								10:14.58			10			
					1)	79	Koenigsknecht,	Josie									2)	74	Boak,	Grace																	
					3)	86	VanElls,	Ashley														4)	77	Goerge,	Morgan														
		2	Carson	City-Crystal		'A'																											10:45.40				8			
					1)	23	Baker,	Makayla															2)	27	Kavanagh,	Karagan											
					3)	28	Klinger,	Stella														4)	31	Schafer,	Christina										
		3	Potterville		'A'																																			11:37.09				6			
					1)	264	Wabindato,	Alyssa											2)	263	Sharp,	Brooke														
					3)	261	Myles,	Morgen															4)	266	Winters,	Caleigh											
		4	Novi	Franklin	Road	Christian		'A'																		12:12.52				5			
					1)	208	Buis,	Shelby																2)	209	Hicks,	Audrey														
					3)	212	Spears,	Joy																	4)	203	Alex,	Grace																
		5	Fulton		'A'																																								12:17.56				4			
					1)	119	Wachowski,	Cali													2)	110	Delgado,	Choli													
					3)	116	Rattay,	Maddie														4)	114	Plank,	Ryanna														
		6	Portland	St.	Patrick		'A'																										12:28.21				3			
					1)	235	Schrauben,	Amelia											2)	241	White,	Veronica												
					3)	237	Shaw,	Kayla																	4)	225	FoxElster,	Cordelia								
		7	Morrice		'A'																																							13:08.01				2			
					1)	176	Lademann,	Hayley												2)	180	Pickett,	Tracy													
					3)	179	McGahey,	Brooke													4)	174	Flath,	Madison													
		8	Webberville		'A'																																			14:08.06				1			
					1)	295	Hull,	Gracelynn													2)	293	Fairfield,	Hannah										
					3)	302	Nolan,	Carson															4)	292	Dettling,	Taylor											
		9	International	Academy	of	Flint		'A'																15:40.14		
					1)	137	Guy,	Symone																	2)	136	Fortner,	Diamond											
					3)	140	Webster,	Kimira													4)	141	Wiley,	Destiny													
	
Girls	High	Jump
=======================================================================
				Name																				Year	School																		Finals		Points
=======================================================================
		1				85	Vandegriff,	Alyssa					Fowler																	5-03.00			10			
		2				29	McCrackin,	Sarah							Carson	City-											4-10.00				8			
		3			120	Wolfe,	Lyndsi										Fulton																J4-10.00				6			
		4				90	Witgen,	Brooklyn							Fowler																	4-08.00				5			
		5			115	Plath,	Tatym											Fulton																J4-08.00				4			
		6				32	Stevens,	Allyson							Carson	City-											4-06.00				2.50
		6			292	Dettling,	Taylor							Webberville												4-06.00				2.50
		8			170	Allen,	Cortney									Morrice															J4-06.00				0.50
		8			240	Timmer,	Grace										Portland	St.										J4-06.00				0.50
	--				78	Horak,	Sidney										Fowler																						DQ		
	--			238	Smith,	Maddyson								Portland	St.																DQ		
	--				89	Weber,	Sadie											Fowler																						DQ		
	--			267	Yarger,	Sydney									Potterville																	DQ		
	--			301	Nichols,	Leah										Webberville																	DQ		
	--			209	Hicks,	Audrey										Novi	Frankli																DQ		
	
Girls	Pole	Vault
=======================================================================
				Name																				Year	School																		Finals		Points
=======================================================================
		1			251	Booden,	Kyleigh								Potterville												9-06.00			10			
		2				88	Weber,	Ciera											Fowler																J9-06.00				8			
		3			109	Craft,	Rachel										Fulton																	9-00.00				6			
		4				81	Lance,	Kimbria									Fowler																	8-06.00				5			
		5			262	Shafor,	Natalie								Potterville											J8-06.00				4			
		6			261	Myles,	Morgen										Potterville											J8-06.00				3			
		7			228	Kihn,	Jerika											Portland	St.											7-00.00				2			
	--			241	White,	Veronica								Portland	St.																DQ		
	
Girls	Long	Jump
=======================================================================
				Name																				Year	School																		Finals		Points
=======================================================================
		1				78	Horak,	Sidney										Fowler																15-08.50			10			
		2			223	Cook,	Leah													Portland	St.										15-08.00				8			
		3				85	Vandegriff,	Alyssa					Fowler																15-05.25				6			
		4			284	Hankey,	Olivia									Waterford	Ou										15-00.25				5			
		5			181	Schimdtfranz,	Kyli					Morrice															14-09.25				4			
		6				74	Boak,	Grace												Fowler																14-03.00				3			
		7				30	O'Grady,	Aoife									Carson	City-										13-08.50				2			
		8			177	Latunski,	Zena									Morrice															13-06.75				1			
	--			305	Stubbert,	McKenna						Webberville																	DQ		
	--			209	Hicks,	Audrey										Novi	Frankli																DQ		
	--				33	Stone,	Kaylea										Carson	City-																DQ		
	--			300	McDonnell,	Haley							Webberville																	DQ		
	--				82	Myer,	Virginia									Fowler																						DQ		
	--			257	Leedom,	Taija										Potterville																	DQ		
	--			113	McAlvey,	Leslie								Fulton																						DQ		
	--			267	Yarger,	Sydney									Potterville																	DQ		



	--			118	Struble,	Megan									Fulton																						DQ		
	--				58	Coatsworth,	Alicia					Dansville																			DQ		
	--			298	Long,	Bri	anna									Webberville																	DQ		
	--			229	Kissane,	Leah										Portland	St.																DQ		
	
Girls	Shot	Put
=======================================================================
				Name																				Year	School																		Finals		Points
=======================================================================
		1			254	Christiansen,	Heid					Potterville											34-03.00			10			
		2				84	Snyder,	Marisa									Fowler																32-07.50				8			
		3				26	Hubbell,	Haleigh							Carson	City-										31-09.00				6			
		4			117	Struble,	McKayla							Fulton																31-08.00				5			
		5				62	Smith,	Liz													Dansville													31-05.00				4			
		6			111	Grifka,	Madison								Fulton																31-00.00				3			
		7			173	DeFrenn,	Ashley								Morrice															30-07.00				2			
		8				90	Witgen,	Brooklyn							Fowler																29-01.00				1			
		9			120	Wolfe,	Lyndsi										Fulton																28-11.00		
	10			231	Mason,	Abbrielle							Portland	St.										28-03.50		
	--			138	Jamison,	LeAnne								Internationa																DQ		
	--				61	Lytle,	Makenzie								Dansville																			DQ		
	--					2	Jarvis,	Nya												Auburn	Hills																DQ		
	--			204	Alex,	Mia														Novi	Frankli																DQ		
	--			230	Kwiecinski,	Kaitly					Portland	St.																DQ		
	--			206	Balford,	DeSharia						Novi	Frankli																DQ		
	--			295	Hull,	Gracelynn								Webberville																	DQ		
	--			135	Allen,	Gracie										Internationa																DQ		
	--			179	McGahey,	Brooke								Morrice																					DQ		
	--			304	Solace,	Brittany							Webberville																	DQ		
	--			265	Walter,	Sarah										Potterville																	DQ		
	--			210	Johnson,	Nya											Novi	Frankli																DQ		
	
Girls	Discus	Throw
=======================================================================
				Name																				Year	School																		Finals		Points
=======================================================================
		1			173	DeFrenn,	Ashley								Morrice																	116-01			10			
		2				26	Hubbell,	Haleigh							Carson	City-												114-04				8			
		3			120	Wolfe,	Lyndsi										Fulton																		104-01				6			
		4				84	Snyder,	Marisa									Fowler																		101-06				5			
		5			254	Christiansen,	Heid					Potterville														95-01				4			
		6			231	Mason,	Abbrielle							Portland	St.													84-01				3			
		7			256	Dean,	Cassidy										Potterville														82-03				2			
		8			111	Grifka,	Madison								Fulton																			75-00				1			
	--			240	Timmer,	Grace										Portland	St.																DQ		
	--					2	Jarvis,	Nya												Auburn	Hills																DQ		
	--			294	Feltner,	Melanie							Webberville																	DQ		
	--			306	Turner,	Taliyah								Webberville																	DQ		
	--				61	Lytle,	Makenzie								Dansville																			DQ		
	--				62	Smith,	Liz													Dansville																			DQ		
	--			210	Johnson,	Nya											Novi	Frankli																DQ		
	--			171	Crawford,	Olivia							Morrice																					DQ		
	--				83	Schafer,	Taryn									Fowler																						DQ		
	
Boys	100	Meter	Dash
=======================================================================
				Name																				Year	School																		Finals		Points
=======================================================================
		1				13	Hoffman,	Luke										Auburn	Hills													11.92			10			
		2			129	Johnston,	Tristan						Fulton																			12.10				8			
		3				73	Voss,	Hayden											Dansville																12.15				6			
		4			143	Floyd,	Steven										Internationa													12.20				5			
		5			105	Thelen,	Brand										Fowler																			12.35				4			
		6			318	Walker,	Nathan									Webberville														12.38				3			
		7			151	Seals,	Darome										Internationa													12.47				2			
		8					6	Bouren,	Nick											Auburn	Hills													12.93				1			
	
Boys	200	Meter	Dash
=======================================================================
				Name																				Year	School																		Finals		Points
=======================================================================
		1				13	Hoffman,	Luke										Auburn	Hills													23.90			10			
		2				73	Voss,	Hayden											Dansville																23.97				8			
		3			123	Baker,	Jon													Fulton																			24.50				6			
		4			105	Thelen,	Brand										Fowler																			24.92				5			
		5			318	Walker,	Nathan									Webberville														24.95				4			
		6			195	Rivers,	Christian						Morrice																		25.57				3			
		7				15	Miller,	Brad											Auburn	Hills													25.75				2			
		8			132	Stahl,	Collin										Fulton																			25.94				1			
	
Boys	400	Meter	Dash
==========================================================================
				Name																				Year	School																		Finals		H#	Points



==========================================================================
		1			121	Alwood,	Nate											Fulton																			53.35			3		10			
		2				94	Conner,	Nickolai							Fowler																			53.47			3			8			
		3				98	Hufnagel,	Tony									Fowler																			54.65			3			6			
		4				40	Hollinshead,	Beau						Carson	City-													55.24			3			5			
		5			195	Rivers,	Christian						Morrice																		55.92			3			4			
		6				14	Massey,	Dawson									Auburn	Hills													56.10			2			3			
		7				55	Fenske,	Simon										Clarkston	Ev													56.32			1			2			
		8			248	Smith,	Ned													Portland	St.													56.80			3			1			
		9			281	VanNote,	Mitchell						Potterville														57.09			2	
	10			246	Pline,	Jerrid										Portland	St.													58.21			3	
	11				57	Massarello,	Nathan					Clarkston	Ev													59.29			2	
	12			274	Reynolds,	Zach									Potterville														59.56			2	
	13				15	Miller,	Brad											Auburn	Hills													59.62			3	
	14				44	Shepler,	Daryn									Carson	City-													59.74			2	
	15			150	Redds,	Chris											Internationa											1:00.05			1	
	16			291	Wolff,	Harrison								Waterford	Ou											1:00.46			2	
	17			155	Fleming,	Jonathan						Lansing	Chri											1:00.54			2	
	18			189	Latunski,	Andrew							Morrice																1:02.06			1	
	19			146	Haire,	David											Internationa											1:02.18			2	
	20			317	VanWych,	Toby										Webberville												1:02.30			1	
	21			316	Thompson,	William						Webberville												1:02.81			1	
	22			287	Rapa,	Edward											Waterford	Ou											1:05.40			1	
	
Boys	800	Meter	Run
==========================================================================
				Name																				Year	School																		Finals		H#	Points
==========================================================================
		1			269	Corbin,	Sam												Potterville												2:04.28			2		10			
		2				63	Anderson,	Spencer						Dansville														2:08.77			2			8			
		3			275	Schmiedeknecht,	Ro					Potterville												2:11.32			2			6			
		4			277	Smith,	Kody												Potterville												2:12.52			2			5			
		5				66	Douglas,	Myles									Dansville														2:16.11			2			4			
		6			104	Simon,	Owen												Fowler																	2:16.21			2			3			
		7			309	Friddle,	Caleb									Webberville												2:17.06			2			2			
		8			122	Alwood,	Patric									Fulton																	2:20.56			2			1			
		9			320	Wissuri,	Seth										Webberville												2:23.51			1	
	10			186	Hulbert,	Damion								Morrice																2:23.76			1	
	11				41	Niemi,	Justin										Carson	City-											2:25.27			1	
	12				54	Dolan,	Shane											Clarkston	Ev											2:25.32			2	
	13				37	DePue,	Keaton										Carson	City-											2:25.42			2	
	14				94	Conner,	Nickolai							Fowler																	2:26.57			2	
	15			183	Brandt,	Alex											Morrice																2:28.54			2	
	16			154	Block,	Dawson										Lansing	Chri											2:28.96			2	
	17			217	Buis,	Nate													Novi	Frankli											2:31.33			1	
	18				22	Young,	Davis											Auburn	Hills											2:37.89			1	
	19			249	Timmer,	Joe												Portland	St.											2:40.22			1	
	20			287	Rapa,	Edward											Waterford	Ou											2:42.21			1	
	21			288	Rodriguez,	Noah								Waterford	Ou											2:42.98			1	
	22			219	Dubuc,	Hunter										Novi	Frankli											2:46.50			1	
	--				67	Glover,	Josh											Dansville																			DQ			1	
	--				57	Massarello,	Nathan					Clarkston	Ev																DQ			1	
	
Boys	1600	Meter	Run
==========================================================================
				Name																				Year	School																		Finals		H#	Points
==========================================================================
		1			250	Walker,	Ashton									Portland	St.											4:42.02			2		10			
		2			158	Tebben,	Davis										Lansing	Chri											4:43.05			2			8			
		3				34	Barrett,	Kaleb									Carson	City-											4:43.79			2			6			
		4			154	Block,	Dawson										Lansing	Chri											4:51.84			2			5			
		5			309	Friddle,	Caleb									Webberville												4:58.78			2			4			
		6			280	Tarr,	Luke													Potterville												5:07.04			2			3			
		7				91	Bedaine,	Viktor								Fowler																	5:07.96			2			2			
		8			282	Vermillion,	Tyler						Potterville												5:09.81			2			1			
		9				96	Goerge,	Riley										Fowler																	5:14.45			2	
	10			183	Brandt,	Alex											Morrice																5:24.91			2	
	11			310	Fuller,	Leo												Webberville												5:29.21			2	
	12				54	Dolan,	Shane											Clarkston	Ev											5:29.43			2	
	13			217	Buis,	Nate													Novi	Frankli											5:34.39			2	
	14			245	Hodge,	Sam													Portland	St.											5:36.41			1	
	15			199	Shelton,	Caleb									Morrice																5:37.16			2	
	16			124	Baker,	Luke												Fulton																	5:42.81			2	
	17			148	Muhammad,	Alim									Internationa											5:44.38			1	
	18				22	Young,	Davis											Auburn	Hills											5:47.62			1	
	19			219	Dubuc,	Hunter										Novi	Frankli											5:53.01			1	
	20			287	Rapa,	Edward											Waterford	Ou											5:53.67			1	
	21			288	Rodriguez,	Noah								Waterford	Ou											5:58.18			1	
	
Boys	3200	Meter	Run
=======================================================================
				Name																				Year	School																		Finals		Points
=======================================================================



		1			250	Walker,	Ashton									Portland	St.										10:29.82			10			
		2			158	Tebben,	Davis										Lansing	Chri										10:30.22				8			
		3				34	Barrett,	Kaleb									Carson	City-										10:33.39				6			
		4				93	Bunting,	Trevor								Fowler																10:43.50				5			
		5			154	Block,	Dawson										Lansing	Chri										10:44.62				4			
		6				91	Bedaine,	Viktor								Fowler																10:54.31				3			
		7			280	Tarr,	Luke													Potterville											10:58.45				2			
		8			309	Friddle,	Caleb									Webberville											11:00.62				1			
		9					8	Camaj,	Noah												Auburn	Hills										11:08.03		
	10				48	Wadle,	Chase											Carson	City-										11:17.46		
	11			243	Coyne,	Tyler											Portland	St.										11:32.65		
	12			273	Reynolds,	Jordan							Potterville											11:47.29		
	13			310	Fuller,	Leo												Webberville											12:12.53		
	14			198	Scribner,	Zu											Morrice															12:20.55		
	15			199	Shelton,	Caleb									Morrice															12:42.99		
	16			148	Muhammad,	Alim									Internationa										13:50.33		
	
Boys	110	Meter	Hurdles
=======================================================================
				Name																				Year	School																		Finals		Points
=======================================================================
		1			125	Biddinger,	Braydan					Fulton																			17.11			10			
		2			184	Edington,	Austin							Morrice																		17.41				8			
		3			244	Doll,	Greg													Portland	St.													17.59				6			
		4			200	Shively,	Sam											Morrice																		17.63				5			
		5			279	Stanton,	Zane										Potterville														18.09				4			
		6			103	Rademacher,	Tyler						Fowler																			18.44				3			
		7			242	Cook,	Paul													Portland	St.													18.71				2			
		8			201	Vozar,	Parker										Morrice																		19.14				1			
	
Boys	300	Meter	Hurdles
==========================================================================
				Name																				Year	School																		Finals		H#	Points
==========================================================================
		1			279	Stanton,	Zane										Potterville														42.40			2		10			
		2			184	Edington,	Austin							Morrice																		44.11			2			8			
		3			242	Cook,	Paul													Portland	St.													45.23			2			6			
		4			103	Rademacher,	Tyler						Fowler																			45.93			2			5			
		5			247	Pung,	Jake													Portland	St.													47.60			2			4			
		6			200	Shively,	Sam											Morrice																		48.69			2			3			
		7				36	Byrne,	Colin											Carson	City-													51.54			2			2			
		8				95	Elliot,	Cody											Fowler																			56.08			2			1			
	
Boys	4x100	Meter	Relay
==========================================================================
				School																																															Finals		H#	Points
==========================================================================
		1	Fulton		'A'																																											45.50			2		10			
					1)	127	Fischer,	Ben																2)	123	Baker,	Jon																	
					3)	126	Duflo,	Adam																	4)	129	Johnston,	Tristan										
		2	Auburn	Hills	Oakland	Christian		'A'																			47.07			2			8			
					1)	6	Bouren,	Nick																		2)	20	Smith,	Alex																	
					3)	15	Miller,	Brad																	4)	13	Hoffman,	Luke															
		3	Morrice		'A'																																										47.81			2			6			
					1)	191	Lucas,	Connor															2)	184	Edington,	Austin											
					3)	202	Wood,	Jarett																4)	192	Lucas,	Gavin															
		4	Fowler		'A'																																											48.47			2			5			
					1)	105	Thelen,	Brand															2)	95	Elliot,	Cody																
					3)	97	Hong,	Jonathan															4)	101	Pline,	Carter														
		5	International	Academy	of	Flint		'A'																			49.11			2			4			
					1)	151	Seals,	Darome															2)	146	Haire,	David															
					3)	150	Redds,	Chris																4)	143	Floyd,	Steven														
		6	Michigan	School	for	the	Deaf		'A'																					50.78			2			3			
					1)	169	Waddell,	Olajuwon											2)	164	Blair,	Austin														
					3)	166	Emery,	Dewon																4)	168	Thoune,	Jason														
		7	Webberville		'A'																																						50.97			1			2			
					1)	315	Strain,	Austin														2)	313	Morse,	Jason															
					3)	307	Cook,	Zach																		4)	319	Webster,	Zach														
		8	Carson	City-Crystal		'A'																												1:00.55			1			1			
					1)	35	Blasher,	Kohlton													2)	43	Seida,	Seth																	
					3)	42	Quinn,	Caleb																	4)	39	Haring,	Kaelan														
	--	Dansville		'A'																																											DQ			2	
					1)	70	Simpson,	Julian	(jay)								2)	72	Taylor,	TJ																		
					3)	68	Post,	Mike																			4)	65	Dell,	John																		
	
Boys	4x200	Meter	Relay
==========================================================================
				School																																															Finals		H#	Points
==========================================================================
		1	Fulton		'A'																																									1:35.84			2		10			
					1)	132	Stahl,	Collin															2)	123	Baker,	Jon																	
					3)	126	Duflo,	Adam																	4)	129	Johnston,	Tristan										
		2	Fowler		'A'																																									1:38.71			2			8			



					1)	105	Thelen,	Brand															2)	102	Pung,	Jeremy															
					3)	101	Pline,	Carter															4)	98	Hufnagel,	Tony														
		3	International	Academy	of	Flint		'A'																	1:39.20			2			6			
					1)	144	Fransioli,	JaDale											2)	151	Seals,	Darome														
					3)	150	Redds,	Chris																4)	143	Floyd,	Steven														
		4	Potterville		'A'																																				1:39.37			2			5			
					1)	281	VanNote,	Mitchell											2)	268	Baker,	Zach																
					3)	275	Schmiedeknecht,	Ross								4)	269	Corbin,	Sam																
		5	Dansville		'A'																																						1:42.02			2			4			
					1)	73	Voss,	Hayden																	2)	66	Douglas,	Myles														
					3)	63	Anderson,	Spencer												4)	71	Smith,	Andrew															
		6	Auburn	Hills	Oakland	Christian		'A'																	1:44.15			2			3			
					1)	9	Deck,	Carson																		2)	21	Sumner,	Clint															
					3)	17	Munoz,	Marco																	4)	14	Massey,	Dawson														
		7	Webberville		'A'																																				1:49.97			1			2			
					1)	313	Morse,	Jason																2)	307	Cook,	Zach																	
					3)	317	VanWych,	Toby															4)	315	Strain,	Austin													
		8	Carson	City-Crystal		'A'																												1:52.06			1			1			
					1)	35	Blasher,	Kohlton													2)	38	Ewalt,	Nathan															
					3)	45	Shook,	Spencer															4)	49	Weaver,	Jesse															
	
Boys	4x400	Meter	Relay
==========================================================================
				School																																															Finals		H#	Points
==========================================================================
		1	Potterville		'A'																																				3:39.77			2		10			
					1)	279	Stanton,	Zane															2)	268	Baker,	Zach																
					3)	282	Vermillion,	Tyler											4)	269	Corbin,	Sam																
		2	Fulton		'A'																																									3:42.44			2			8			
					1)	128	Grant,	Brennen														2)	122	Alwood,	Patric													
					3)	126	Duflo,	Adam																	4)	121	Alwood,	Nate															
		3	Fowler		'A'																																									3:44.17			2			6			
					1)	102	Pung,	Jeremy																2)	101	Pline,	Carter														
					3)	94	Conner,	Nickolai													4)	98	Hufnagel,	Tony														
		4	Morrice		'A'																																								3:47.24			2			5			
					1)	191	Lucas,	Connor															2)	196	Rivers,	Zach															
					3)	195	Rivers,	Christian											4)	183	Brandt,	Alex															
		5	Auburn	Hills	Oakland	Christian		'A'																	3:49.96			2			4			
					1)	7	Brattinga,	Lucas														2)	9	Deck,	Carson																	
					3)	14	Massey,	Dawson															4)	15	Miller,	Brad																
		6	Portland	St.	Patrick		'A'																											3:57.52			2			3			
					1)	248	Smith,	Ned																		2)	242	Cook,	Paul																	
					3)	246	Pline,	Jerrid															4)	250	Walker,	Ashton													
		7	Webberville		'A'																																				3:58.82			1			2			
					1)	307	Cook,	Zach																		2)	309	Friddle,	Caleb													
					3)	310	Fuller,	Leo																	4)	317	VanWych,	Toby														
		8	Carson	City-Crystal		'A'																												4:11.49			2			1			
					1)	49	Weaver,	Jesse																2)	44	Shepler,	Daryn														
					3)	41	Niemi,	Justin																4)	40	Hollinshead,	Beau											
		9	International	Academy	of	Flint		'A'																	4:24.36			1	
					1)	144	Fransioli,	JaDale											2)	142	Adigon,	AJ																	
					3)	148	Muhammad,	Alim														4)	149	Owens,	Eric																
	
Boys	4x800	Meter	Relay
=======================================================================
				School																																															Finals		Points
=======================================================================
		1	Potterville		'A'																																				8:33.89			10			
					1)	275	Schmiedeknecht,	Ross								2)	277	Smith,	Kody																
					3)	282	Vermillion,	Tyler											4)	269	Corbin,	Sam																
		2	Fowler		'A'																																									8:57.33				8			
					1)	104	Simon,	Owen																	2)	102	Pung,	Jeremy															
					3)	91	Bedaine,	Viktor														4)	94	Conner,	Nickolai												
		3	Fulton		'A'																																									9:22.41				6			
					1)	128	Grant,	Brennen														2)	122	Alwood,	Patric													
					3)	127	Fischer,	Ben																4)	121	Alwood,	Nate															
		4	Carson	City-Crystal		'A'																												9:24.89				5			
					1)	34	Barrett,	Kaleb															2)	48	Wadle,	Chase																
					3)	37	DePue,	Keaton																4)	40	Hollinshead,	Beau											
		5	Morrice		'A'																																								9:28.63				4			
					1)	196	Rivers,	Zach																2)	199	Shelton,	Caleb													
					3)	186	Hulbert,	Damion													4)	183	Brandt,	Alex															
		6	Auburn	Hills	Oakland	Christian		'A'																	9:43.85				3			
					1)	8	Camaj,	Noah																			2)	17	Munoz,	Marco																
					3)	18	Reyes,	Devin																	4)	14	Massey,	Dawson														
		7	Portland	St.	Patrick		'A'																										10:09.34				2			
					1)	245	Hodge,	Sam																		2)	247	Pung,	Jake																	
					3)	243	Coyne,	Tyler																4)	246	Pline,	Jerrid														
		8	Webberville		'A'																																			10:21.05				1			
					1)	310	Fuller,	Leo																	2)	316	Thompson,	William										
					3)	317	VanWych,	Toby															4)	320	Wissuri,	Seth														
		9	Waterford	Our	Lady	of	the	Lake		'A'																10:34.48		
					1)	291	Wolff,	Harrison													2)	287	Rapa,	Edward															



					3)	288	Rodriguez,	Noah													4)	289	Topolewski,	Nathan									
	10	International	Academy	of	Flint		'A'																10:35.38		
					1)	147	Jenkins,	Charles												2)	148	Muhammad,	Alim													
					3)	152	Shephard,	Bryce													4)	149	Owens,	Eric																
	
Boys	High	Jump
=======================================================================
				Name																				Year	School																		Finals		Points
=======================================================================
		1			125	Biddinger,	Braydan					Fulton																	6-03.00			10			
		2			268	Baker,	Zach												Potterville												5-09.00				7			
		2				34	Barrett,	Kaleb									Carson	City-											5-09.00				7			
		4				63	Anderson,	Spencer						Dansville														5-07.00				5			
		5			167	Jones,	Kalib											Michigan	Sch											5-04.00				3.50
		5			197	Rosin,	Chris											Morrice																5-04.00				3.50
		7			104	Simon,	Owen												Fowler																J5-04.00				1.50
		7			191	Lucas,	Connor										Morrice															J5-04.00				1.50
	--			281	VanNote,	Mitchell						Potterville																	DQ		
	--				21	Sumner,	Clint										Auburn	Hills																DQ		
	--				92	Boak,	Charlie										Fowler																						DQ		
	--			215	Boboc,	Darius										Novi	Frankli																DQ		
	
Boys	Pole	Vault
=======================================================================
				Name																				Year	School																		Finals		Points
=======================================================================
		1			279	Stanton,	Zane										Potterville											13-00.00			10			
		2				98	Hufnagel,	Tony									Fowler																11-00.00				8			
		3			314	Schneider,	Jake								Webberville											10-06.00				6			
		4			312	Militz,	Nick											Webberville												9-06.00				5			
		5				95	Elliot,	Cody											Fowler																J9-06.00				4			
		6			185	Federspiel,	Carson					Morrice															J9-06.00				3			
		7			193	Mortinsen,	Caden							Morrice																9-00.00				2			
		8			242	Cook,	Paul													Portland	St.										J9-00.00				1			
	--			198	Scribner,	Zu											Morrice																					DQ		
	--			247	Pung,	Jake													Portland	St.																DQ		
	--			124	Baker,	Luke												Fulton																						DQ		
	
Boys	Long	Jump
=======================================================================
				Name																				Year	School																		Finals		Points
=======================================================================
		1			192	Lucas,	Gavin											Morrice															19-07.75			10			
		2			318	Walker,	Nathan									Webberville											18-09.25				8			
		3			143	Floyd,	Steven										Internationa										18-07.50				6			
		4			103	Rademacher,	Tyler						Fowler																18-07.25				5			
		5				13	Hoffman,	Luke										Auburn	Hills										18-02.00				4			
		6				55	Fenske,	Simon										Clarkston	Ev										17-10.25				3			
		7			200	Shively,	Sam											Morrice															17-10.00				2			
		8			104	Simon,	Owen												Fowler																17-05.50				1			
	--			283	Vue,	Thomas												Potterville																	DQ		
	--			272	Niemi,	Donovan									Potterville																	DQ		
	--				44	Shepler,	Daryn									Carson	City-																DQ		
	--			133	Wells,	Colton										Fulton																						DQ		
	--			215	Boboc,	Darius										Novi	Frankli																DQ		
	--				42	Quinn,	Caleb											Carson	City-																DQ		
	--			149	Owens,	Eric												Internationa																DQ		
	--				73	Voss,	Hayden											Dansville																			DQ		
	--			128	Grant,	Brennen									Fulton																						DQ		
	--				71	Smith,	Andrew										Dansville																			DQ		
	--				70	Simpson,	Julian	(j					Dansville																			DQ		
	--				54	Dolan,	Shane											Clarkston	Ev																DQ		
	--				20	Smith,	Alex												Auburn	Hills																DQ		
	
Boys	Shot	Put
=======================================================================
				Name																				Year	School																		Finals		Points
=======================================================================
		1			159	Titus,	Paxton										Livingston	C										58-03.50			10			
		2				47	Smith,	Jacob											Carson	City-										53-10.00				8			
		3				46	Smith,	Daniel										Carson	City-										46-08.00				6			
		4			244	Doll,	Greg													Portland	St.										45-11.00				5			
		5				69	Rich,	Austin											Dansville													43-09.00				4			
		6			192	Lucas,	Gavin											Morrice															43-07.00				3			
		7			134	Wiles,	Adam												Fulton																41-11.00				2			
		8			319	Webster,	Zach										Webberville											40-01.00				1			
	--			142	Adigon,	AJ													Internationa																DQ		
	--				19	Smielewski,	Josh							Auburn	Hills																DQ		
	--			276	Shope,	Noah												Potterville																	DQ		
	--				16	Morgan,	Josh											Auburn	Hills																DQ		
	--			164	Blair,	Austin										Michigan	Sch																DQ		
	--			214	Balford,	Derrick							Novi	Frankli																DQ		
	--				11	Faraj,	William									Auburn	Hills																DQ		



	--				10	Faraj,	Blake											Auburn	Hills																DQ		
	--			221	Jonkman,	Joseph								Novi	Frankli																DQ		
	--				65	Dell,	John													Dansville																			DQ		
	--			187	Kessler,	Colby									Morrice																					DQ		
	--			100	Platte,	Brandon								Fowler																						DQ		
	--			308	Fairfield,	Hunter						Webberville																	DQ		
	--			271	Moulder,	Tyler									Potterville																	DQ		
	--			131	Schaffer,	Ian										Fulton																						DQ		
	--			145	Gathings,	Evan									Internationa																DQ		
	--				99	Koenigsknecht,	Ran					Fowler																						DQ		
	--			246	Pline,	Jerrid										Portland	St.																DQ		
	
Boys	Discus	Throw
=======================================================================
				Name																				Year	School																		Finals		Points
=======================================================================
		1			159	Titus,	Paxton										Livingston	C												182-06			10			
		2				47	Smith,	Jacob											Carson	City-												137-00				8			
		3			308	Fairfield,	Hunter						Webberville													129-05				6			
		4			244	Doll,	Greg													Portland	St.												119-02				5			
		5			134	Wiles,	Adam												Fulton																		118-09				4			
		6			188	Koresky,	Sam											Morrice																	115-08				3			
		7			271	Moulder,	Tyler									Potterville													115-00				2			
		8			100	Platte,	Brandon								Fowler																		110-03				1			
	--				11	Faraj,	William									Auburn	Hills																DQ		
	--			214	Balford,	Derrick							Novi	Frankli																DQ		
	--				19	Smielewski,	Josh							Auburn	Hills																DQ		
	--			276	Shope,	Noah												Potterville																	DQ		
	--			221	Jonkman,	Joseph								Novi	Frankli																DQ		
	--			165	Booth,	Justyce									Michigan	Sch																DQ		
	--				10	Faraj,	Blake											Auburn	Hills																DQ		
	--			166	Emery,	Dewon											Michigan	Sch																DQ		
	--				16	Morgan,	Josh											Auburn	Hills																DQ		
	--			187	Kessler,	Colby									Morrice																					DQ		
	--			319	Webster,	Zach										Webberville																	DQ		
	--				46	Smith,	Daniel										Carson	City-																DQ		
	--				69	Rich,	Austin											Dansville																			DQ		
	--			130	Leslie,	Dennis									Fulton																						DQ		
	--			145	Gathings,	Evan									Internationa																DQ		
	--				99	Koenigsknecht,	Ran					Fowler																						DQ		
	--				65	Dell,	John													Dansville																			DQ		
	
																				Women	-	Team	Rankings	-	17	Events	Scored
===============================================================================
				1)	Fowler																					208								2)	Potterville																82			
				3)	Fulton																						81								4)	Portland	St.	Patrick							66.50
				5)	Carson	City-Crystal									59.50					6)	Auburn	Hills	Oakland	Chri		46			
				7)	Morrice																					44.50					8)	Waterford	Our	Lady	of	the		28			
				9)	Novi	Franklin	Road	Christi		12							10)	Webberville																10.50
			11)	Dansville																				8							11)	Michigan	School	for	the	D			8			
			13)	Clarkston	Everest	Collegia			5							14)	International	Academy	of				3			
	
																				Men	-	Team	Rankings	-	17	Events	Scored
===============================================================================
				1)	Fowler																						92.50					2)	Fulton																					86			
				3)	Potterville																	85								4)	Morrice																				75			
				5)	Carson	City-Crystal									56								6)	Portland	St.	Patrick							55			
				7)	Auburn	Hills	Oakland	Chris		48								8)	Webberville																47			
				9)	Dansville																			39							10)	Lansing	Christian										25			
			11)	International	Academy	of	F		23							12)	Livingston	Christian							20			
			13)	Michigan	School	for	the	De			6.50				14)	Clarkston	Everest	Collegi			5			


